Molex launches the first complete zSFP+ Interconnect System for 25 Gbps
serial channels, delivering unparalleled signal integrity with superior EMI
protection for next-generation Ethernet and Fibre Channel applications
Molex’s complete zSFP+ connector solutions support 25 Gbps applications,
with backward compatibility for 10 Gbps Ethernet and 16 Gbps Fibre Channel
applications. The zSFP+ connector shares the same mating interface and EMI cage
dimensions as the SFP+ form factor.
zSFP+ SMT 20-circuit connectors and cage assemblies provide excellent signal

Operating Temperature: -40 to +85°C
APPLICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
zSFP+ SMT 20-Circuit Connector
Order No. Contact Area Plating Solder Tail Area Plating
170382-0001 15μ" Gold
Tin
170382-0002 30μ” Gold
zSFP+ Ganged Cage
Order No. Component Port Size
111111-0410 Caged Assembly
1-by-4
111111-0041 Lightpipe Cover
zSFP+ Stacked Ganged Assembly
Order No. Port Size
170071-10XX* 2-by1
170071-20XX* 2-by-2
170071-40XX* 2-by-4
170071-60XX* 2-by-6
170071-80XX* 2-by-8
*Denotes lightpipe information:
- 1001, -2001, -4001, -6001, -8001 = no lightpipe; -1011, -2011, -2012, -2013 = 2 per port; -1012,
2012, 4012, 6012, 8012 = 1 per port (inner); 1013, 2013, 4013, 6013, 8013 = 1 per port (outer)
LC Duplex Custom Cable Assemblies